
V.S

Chambre 01
10.07 m2

Entrée
5,62m2

Chambre 02
13.18 m2

S.d'eau 01
5,72 m2

Séjour Cuisine
29,24 m2

PL 1.22m²

Jardin    17.82 m²

PL 1.2m²PL 1.2m²

PLAN REZ DE JARDIN
Echelle: 1/100 ème

BATIMENT  N°08 APPART N°803

Porte fenetre

 fenetre

6,82 m²
29,24 m²
11,29 m²
14,38 m²

5,72 m²

67,45 m²

17,82 m²

APPT N°803 T3-01 RDJ 

Entrée / Placard :
Séjour / Cuisine :

Chambre 01 / Placard

Salle d’Eau

BATIMENT  N° 08

Chambre 02 / Placard

Jardin

TOTAL HABITABLE

T 3     PRIX  :   182 000 €

801 802 803

811 812 813

RESIDENCE
SANTA REGINA

RESIDENCE
SANTA REGINA


